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40

St. Cis.
430
434
501
449
544
444
524
442
520
433
519
459
522
456
438
443
455
509
453
549
441
448
435
534
537
457
458
445
432
439
528
454
447
279
446
437
450
436
440
700

St. Cis.
440

1. zavod Rohas cup — 2010

XI. ro€nik ¢asovky jednotlivcu
Bélska vterina
22.5. 2010 — Béla pod Bezdézem — 17,3 km

Jméno
Kvapil Petr
Slégl Martin
Kopr Karel

Trnka Vaclav Kraus Jifi

Jirka Lubo$

Haze Martin
Benes Radek
Sedlacek Ondrej
Charvat FrantiSek
Slégl JiFi

Fajgl Lubos
Lauda Pavel
Zivny Miroslav

Choténovsky Pavel

Sevéik Petr
Dostal Ondrej
Semerad Josef
Benda Matgj
Véclav Radek
Hajek Antonin
Svancer Jan
Brdlik Pavel
Jindfisek Ondrej
Klauz Jifi

Strnad Jifi

Troiak Milan
Hanus Miroslav
Eger Emil

Koloc Josef
Bauer Petr

Fiala Tomas
Kohout Libor
Bezdi¢ka Miroslav
Vild Vaclav
Mandzak Ladislav
Ulrich Michael
Volf Jan

Prach Karel
Lomova Bohumila
Vondracek David

Jméno
Lomova Bohumila

Klub — Bydlisté
SKP Ceska Lipa
Kerda Colnago
KC Slavia Praha
Tandem Team
Spastic handicap
KC Slavia Praha
ACC Mlada Boleslav
KPO
KC Kooperativa
Johnson Controls
KC Kooperativa
Vinohradské Slapky
KC Kooperativa
MS Auto
KC Kooperativa
Krab cykles
MS Auto
Spastic handicap
Kosmos Bike
Spastic handicap
Chemie Praha
KC Kooperativa
Hrabacov
Bakov nad Jizerou
KC Kooperativa
MS Auto
MS Auto
SOS Team
ACC Mlada Boleslav
CK Ptibram
SKP C. Lipa
Kosmos Bike
CS Stodulky
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Vinohradské Slapky
Bélec
Srdov
Cyklo Kern
CK Pribram
Spastic handicap

Klub — Bydlisté
CK Pribram

Kat.
RC
RC
RB

Tandem
RB
RA
RC
RA
RD
RJ
RC
RC
RA
RB
RA
RB
RC
RJ
RB
RA
RC
RA
RA
RB
RD
RA
RD
RB
RD
RD
RD
RB
RB
RC
RB
RJ
RB
RD
Rz
RA

Kat.
RZ

Cas
00:24:28
00:24:59
00:25:20
00:25:44
00:26:02
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:27:01
00:27:09
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:43
00:27:53
00:28:24
00:28:31
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:28:56
00:29:02
00:29:08
00:29:10
00:29:26
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:29:52
00:29:58
00:30:15
00:31:23
00:31:33
00:32:08
00:33:20
00:33:24
00:34:01
00:35:11

Cas
00:34:01
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St. Cis.
444
442
522
438
549
448
435
457
700

St. éis.
501
544
456
443
453
534
445
454
447
446
450

St. Cis.
430
434
524
519
459
455
441
279

St. Cis.
520
537
458
432
439
528
436

St. &is.
433
509
437

Jméno
Héaze Martin
Sedlacek Ondrej
Zivny Miroslav
Sevéik Petr
Hajek Antonin
Brdlik Pavel
Jindfisek Ondfej
Troiak Milan
Vondracek David

Jméno
Kopr Karel
Jirka Lubo$
Choténovsky Pavel
Dostal Ondrej
Véaclav Radek
Klauz Jifi
Eger Emil
Kohout Libor
Bezdi¢ka Miroslav
Mandzak Ladislav
Volf Jan

Jméno
Kvapil Petr
Slégl Martin
Benes Radek
Fajgl Lubos$
Lauda Pavel
Semerad Josef
Svancer Jan
Vild Vaclav

Jméno
Charvat FrantiSek
Strnad Jifi
Hanus Miroslav
Koloc Josef
Bauer Petr
Fiala Tomas
Prach Karel

Jméno
Slégl JiFi
Benda Matgj
Ulrich Michael

Klub — Bydlisté
KC Slavia Praha
KPO
KC Kooperativa
KC Kooperativa
Spastic handicap
KC Kooperativa
Hrabacov
MS Auto
Spastic handicap

Klub — Bydlisté
KC Slavia Praha
Spastic handicap
MS Auto
Krab cykles
Kosmos Bike
Bakov nad Jizerou
SOS Team
Kosmos Bike
CS Stodulky
Vinohradskeé Slapky
Srdov

Klub - Bydlisté
SKP Ceska Lipa
Kerda Colnago
ACC Milada Boleslav
KC Kooperativa
Vinohradské Slapky
MS Auto
Chemie Praha
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem

Klub - Bydlisté
KC Kooperativa
KC Kooperativa
MS Auto
ACC Mlada Boleslav
CK Ptibram
SKP C. Lipa
Cyklo Kern

Klub - Bydlisté
Johnson Controls
Spastic handicap
Bélec

Kat.

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

Kat.

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Kat.

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

Kat.

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Kat.

RJ
RJ
RJ

Cas
00:26:19
00:27:01
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:28:38
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:29:08
00:35:11

Cas
00:25:20
00:26:02
00:27:33
00:27:43
00:28:31
00:28:56
00:29:26
00:29:58
00:30:15
00:31:33
00:33:20

Cas
00:24:28
00:24:59
00:26:22
00:27:28
00:27:31
00:27:53
00:28:39
00:31:23

Cas
00:27:09
00:29:02
00:29:10
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:29:52
00:33:24

Cas
00:27:27
00:28:24
00:32:08



Por. St. Cis. Jméno Klub — Bydlisté Kat. Cas
1 449 Trnka Vaclav Kraus Jifi Tandem Team Tandem 00:25:44



	Rohas

